DCPT
A dual color, flexible, heat-shrinkable tubing.
Excellent physical and electrical performance, flame retarded, flexible,
good chemical resistance.
DCPT is a flexible, highly flame
retarded dual color tubing designed
primarily for earth identification of
wires and cables. Made from cross

strength and excellent resistance to
common fluids and solvents. DCPT
can also be easily marked by
convential techniques.
Temperature rating
Operating temperature range: -55°C to +135°C
Minimum shrink temperature: +95°C
Minimum full recovery temperature: +120°C
Ordering information
Inside diameter Wall thickness Standard  package
D (min) d (max) W (nom)
Expanded as Recovered Recovered Spool
supplied after heating after heating quantity
mm mm mm m Ordering description
2:1 Sizes
3.0 1.5 0.50 150 DCPT-3/1.5-45-SP
6.0 3.0 0.60 75 DCPT-6/3-45-SP
8.0 4.0 0.65 75 DCPT-8/4-45-SP
10.0 5.0 0.65 75 DCPT-10/5-45-SP
12.0 6.0 0.65 75 DCPT-12/6-45-SP
19.0 9.0 0.75 75 DCPT-19/9-45-SP
26.0 13.0 0.90 30 DCPT-26/13-45-SP
38.0 19.0 1.00 30 DCPT-38/19-45-SP
3:1 Sizes
3.0 1.0 0.55 150 DCPT-3/1-45-SP
6.0 2.0 0.65 75 DCPT-6/2-45-SP
9.0 3.0 0.75 75 DCPT-9/3-45-SP
12.0 4.0 0.75 75 DCPT-12/4-45-SP
18.0 6.0 0.85 75 DCPT-18/6-45-SP
24.0 8.0 1.00 30 DCPT-24/8-45-SP
39.0 13.0 1.15 30 DCPT-39/13-45-SP
51.0 19.0 1.02 30 DCPT-51/19-45-SP
Standard colors
Standard color Yellow/Green Stripes
Code -45
D d